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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Physics, July 2025- June 2026

SI. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName
General
1. 14686841594 Ankit Kumar BC R.N. College, Hajipur
2. 14689887154 SALONI kumari BC R.N. College, Hajipur
3. 14614127819 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur
4. 14695917325 RENU KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur
5. 14681323678 Sujit Kumar BC R.N. College, Hajipur
6. 14671098222 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC R.N. College, Haijipur
7. 14678021468 SOUMYA RANJAN BC R.N. College, Hajipur
8. 14690723579 SATENDRA KUMAR BC R.N. College, Hajipur
9. 14696288188 AMRITA RAY BC R.N. College, Haijipur
10. 14678544098 Rahul Kumar BC R.N. College, Hajipur
1". 14634442800 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12. 14631333306 Yash Raj General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13. 14613472250 Chandan Kumar BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14. 14685182774 SANU KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15. 14641821123 VICKY PRABHAKAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 . 14643208026 Saurav Kumar BC University Department of Physics
17. 14615803387 Aman Kumar BC University Department of Physics
18. 14631283213 PRABHAT KUMAR BC University Department of Physics
19. 14640769544 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
20. 14613638275 Rahul Kumar General University Department of Physics
21. 14647785146 Taukeer Alam General University Department of Physics
22. 14689694818 Sawal Kumar General L.N.D. College, Motihari
23. 14689036104 SONU KUMAR BC L.N.D. College, Motihari
24 . 14656024530 VARSHA KUMARI General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
25. 14630926968 AADARSH KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
26 . 14635569895 Abhinav Kumar BC University Department of Physics
27. 14691284915 Ronit Kumar Singh General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
28 . 14614519118 JUHI KUMARI General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
29. 14679596645 ROHIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
30. 14626806276 DEEPAK KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
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14630363830

14626148395

14656723424

14649628775

14668408459

14666061742

14664518501

14629409774

14675132441

14645169589

14661070785

14657402878

14643678637

14681795478

14615294381

14617566597

14693987135

14620346914

14669320398

14670810697

14632330259

14665764737

14664680503

14621618692

14671263289

14648857311

14684591292

14616347951

14651977334

14637500996

14656663995

14632239221

14693628787

14670126524

14690359106

14686830580

RAJAT RAJ
ANUP KUMAR
Rahul Kumar
NIKHIL KUMAR
Sweta kumari
HIMANSHU KUMAR
VICKEY KUMAR
SUNNY VAIBHAV
DIVYA KUAMRI
Anuradha Kumari
RAMBABU PRASAD SONI
DIKSHA ANAND
VICKY KUMAR
VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY
SANJANA KUMARI
RISHIKESH KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR
KAJAL KUMARI
Shweta Sagar
Kajal Kumari
ANUSHKA RAJ
Anand Prakash Tiwari
VARSHA
Pooja Kumari
SUJEET KUMAR YADAV
Gourav Kumar Pandey
Bhavishya Kumar
Raju Kumar

SC
RAJVEER ANAND
PRINCE KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR
GOPAL KUMAR
SHAKUNTLA Kumari
RAJANIKANT
RAVEEV KUMAR RANJAN

KARAN RAJ

EBC

BC

BC

General

General

BC

EBC

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

EBC

BC

General

BC

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

University Department of Physics
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari
University Department of Physics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.S. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

University Department of Physics
R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.N.D. College, Motihari
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15.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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20.

21.
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23.

24 .

25.

26 .

27.

28.

29.

14636360916

14649505432

14671960526

14674867172

14649352212

14697590873

14668073485

14672018782

14675721925

14635591912

14632352128

14666678849

14647371594

14627946204

14674458581

14633216553

14614175939

14658512516

14672530981

14627436884

14665778948

14683853340

14627158122

14666108115

14661937983

14687391232

14620427935

14694525828

14670660231

14691876543

14656693770

14621654767

14633521651

14669503441

14651085788

14619790909

PRABHAT KUMAR

SUJEET KUMAR RAM

SANIL KUMAR

RAJA KUMAR RAM

SHYAM KUMAR RAM

ANGAD BAITHA

AVINASH KUMAR RANJAN

MANISH KUMAR
JYOTI KUMARI
SUMIT KUMAR
KUNDAN SHARMA
Waseem Akhatar
MANISH KUMAR
DABLU KUMAR
LALBABU KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
MONI KUMARI
DEEPAK KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
VIDYA SAGAR
GOLU KUMAR
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR
sweta kumari
DHIRAJ KUMAR
DHEERAJ KUMAR
RANJIT KUMAR
PRINCE RAJ
HARSH KUMAR
NAZIYA KHATUN
RAVI RANJAN RAJ
Ajay kumar

SONU KUMAR
Harsh Kumar Nirala

JULEE KUMARI

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

University Department of Physics
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

L.N.D. College, Motihari

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Physics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Physics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
University Department of Physics
L.N.D. College, Motihari
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Physics
L.N.D. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
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1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24 .

14649790009

14653738714

14615701013

14683683598

14671227309

14691094510

14689870907

14631446659

14615164475

14610427065

14637509213

14679468125

14656314323

14664880020

14687526692

14626651008

14631417300

14686133057

14634963467

14642584903

14618008004

14635431880

14657658718

14693845842

14671231012

14661285838

14633329579

14677381662

14619857286

14635925540

14642473050

14647216542

14661717328

14621276309

PRERNA BHARTI EBC

ANKIT KUMAR EBC
ANNU KUMARI EBC
BC
PRITY KUMARI BC
Sunil Kumar BC
Rohit Kumar BC
RANJAN ROY BC
Sanjeev Kumar BC
Akshay Kumar BC
Mukesh Kumar BC
PHOOL KUMARI BC
Aman Kumar BC
MUSKAN KUMARI BC
SALONI KUMARI BC
Vinay Kumar BC
PUTUL KUMARI BC
AVINASH KUMAR BC
Surajbhan Kumar BC
ABHISHEK KUMAR BC
Mantu Kumar BC
RAJ KUMAR BC
KUMARI PUJA RANI BC
JAGMOHAN KUMAR SINGH BC
Satyam Tathagat BC
Sumit Kumar BC
SHIVJEE KUMAR YADAV BC
SIKENDAR KUMAR BC
Ward
ADITYA KUMAR KANTI EBC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

MINHAL RIZVI General
Ambika Baidehi General
MD SITARE General
PRAKASH KUMAR General
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH General
Anmol Kumar General

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Physics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.N.D. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari

L.N.D. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
University Department of Physics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

14660073215

14638372740

14658845574

14698801026

14623223056

14641850741

14617294239

14635257028

14695741688

14623881507

14612484188

14648245911

14615752129

14688099693

RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA

MILAN KUMAR
RISHAV KUMAR
VIKASH KUMAR
SAKSHI KUMARI
SETU RAJ

Manish Kumar Singh
VIJAY KUMAR
MUKUL KUMAR SINGH
MUSKAN KUMARI
Priya Kumari
Ashutosh Kumar
RAHUL KUMAR

SHIVANI KUMARI

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Physics

L.N.D. College, Motihari
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.N. College, Hajipur

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
L.N.D. College, Motihari
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



